Your Local Agent/DealerYour Local Agent/Dealer
9-52 Ashihara-cho,9-52 Ashihara-cho,
Nishinomiya, JapanNishinomiya, Japan
Telephone :Telephone : 0798-65-21110798-65-2111
faxfax 0798-65-42000798-65-4200::
FIRST EDITION  :FIRST EDITION  : JUN.JUN. 19961996Printed in JapanPrinted in JapanAll rights reserved.All rights reserved.
P1P1 :: MAY.MAY. 18,200418,2004
PUB.No.PUB.No. IME-72410-P1IME-72410-P1

 4
  Optional Supply
No. Name Type Code No. Remarks
11 Dimmer MF-22L
Z-6FVNV-SX-C 3P+1P *20m* 000-146-089
Z-6FVNV-SX-C 3P+1P *30m* 000-146-090 12 4 Paris Cable
Z-6FVNV-SX-C 3P+1P *100m* 000-146-091
13 VAE Board 66P3613 002-886-210 For DS-510/511.
Current output
14 VDE Board 66P3614 002-886-220
For DS-510/511.
To connect
CI-370/377 or
DS-720
15 Spare Parts Box SP65-00402 002-887-500
Transducer/Tank DS-330/DS-331
16 Gate valve w/
Transducer DS-335
Installation
materials page
9b and 9c.
CODE NO.CODE NO.CODE NO.CODE NO. 002-885-670
TYPETYPETYPETYPE CP65-00702
略　　図
OUTLINE
名　　称
 NAME
数量
Q'TY
用途／備考
REMARKS
番 号
 NO.
 型名／規格
DESCRIPTIONS
1/1
-1
INSTALLATION MATERIALS
工事材料表工事材料表工事材料表工事材料表
65AC-X-9405
平座金
FLAT WASHER
M10 SUS316L
3
000-147-299
1
CODE NO.
ﾊﾞﾈ座金
SPRING WASHER
M10 SUS316L
3
000-147-303
2
CODE NO.
六角ﾎﾞﾙﾄ
HEX.BOLT
M10X120LX26S SUS316L
3
000-147-315
3
CODE NO.
（略図の寸法は、参考値です。　DIMENSIONS IN DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY.）（略図の寸法は、参考値です。　DIMENSIONS IN DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY.）（略図の寸法は、参考値です。　DIMENSIONS IN DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY.）（略図の寸法は、参考値です。　DIMENSIONS IN DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY.）
ＦＵＲＵＮＯ　ＥＬＥＣＴＲＩＣ　ＣＯ　．，ＬＴＤ.
65AC-X-9405
三好 悦子
7
CODE NO.CODE NO.CODE NO.CODE NO. 000-028-995
TYPETYPETYPETYPE CP65-00720
略　　図